

## TOWN OF PLYMPTON, MASSACHUSETTS OFFICE OF TOWN CLERK

## **NOTICE OF HEARING**

## POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF The Town of Plympton Municipal Bylaws

**Conservation Commission** 

Place of Meeting:  Large Conference Room – Town  Tuesday  Day of Week  Time: 7:31 PM  AGENDA ATTACHED OR SUBJECTS TO BE D  DETAILS:  Conduct a public hearing to consider a Notice of Inten M.G.L. c 131 \$40 from Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. fo Map 21, Parcel 15.	12/01/2015 Date (mm/dd/yy)
Day of Week  Time: 7:31 PM  AGENDA ATTACHED OR SUBJECTS TO BE D  DETAILS:  Conduct a public hearing to consider a Notice of Inten M.G.L. c 131 \$40 from Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. fo	Date (mm/dd/yy)
Time: 7:31 PM  AGENDA ATTACHED OR SUBJECTS TO BE D  DETAILS:  Conduct a public hearing to consider a Notice of Inten M.G.L. c 131 \$40 from Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. fo	_
AGENDA ATTACHED OR SUBJECTS TO BE D  DETAILS:  Conduct a public hearing to consider a Notice of Inten M.G.L. c 131 \$40 from Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. fo	— DISCUSSED LISTED BELOW:
<b>DETAILS:</b> Conduct a public hearing to consider a Notice of Inten M.G.L. c 131 \$40 from Borrego Solar Systems, Inc. fo	SISCUSSED LISTED BELOW:
The NOI is a proposal to construct a 1,202.31 kW (DC array.	C), ground mounted, photovoltaic solar
Signature:	
Ami S. Dion	
Date:	